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LOHMANN BROWN-LITE north America

PERFORMANCE DATA

Egg Production Age at 50% production

Peak production

l"

Eggs per Hen Housed

in 72 weeks of age
in 80 weeks of age
in 100 weeks of age

Egg Mass per Hen Housed

in 72 weeks of age
in 80 weeks of age
in 100 weeks of age

Average Egg Weight

in 72 weeks of age
in 80 weeks of age
in 100 weeks of age

Shell colour
Shell breaking strength

Egg Characteristics

Feed Conversion X))
(4

Ratio Q‘Q‘ 2.0-22kg/kg egg mass

Body Weight at 20 weeks

at the end of production

Liveability Rearing
Laying period (72 weeks)

Laying period (100 weeks)
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LAYERS

Cage Systems

140 - 145 days
95-97%

328
372
468

20.36 kg
23.20 kg
2948 kg
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Layers

649 g
65.1 g
6554
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1.53 = 1.66 kg

192 - 208 kg Managemen; =

Guide

98 — 99%
95 -96%
90 -91 %
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